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~ The Centre For All Your Real Estate Needs 
To see more of our numerous listings, please visit www.remaxcentre.ca

INC., BROKERAGE

TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

DETACHED DOUBLE 
GARAGE
$434,000

Impressive 4 bdrm family home 
with main floor office, finished 
basement and professionally 
landscaped yard. Reminiscent 
of times gone by, this bright 
home has been finished with 
gleaming  hardwood floors (incl 
stairs) and boasts 
a country flair. 
Don't miss out!.

STEVE TANCOO**

JUST MOVE IN! IT'S 
ALL DONE!! $309,800

Sit back, relax and enjoy this immacu-
late, nicely landscaped 3+1 br bunga-
low situated on a large mature lot. 
Everything is updated with numerous 
upgrades incl finished bsmt, huge 
workshop w/summer kitchen, conve-
nient mudroom addition, hardwood 
flrs & plaster ceil-
ings t/out, spa-like 
bath plus much 
more! Hurry! Great 
price!...Great loca-
tion!..Won't last! 

TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

BACKS ONTO 
PROTECTED 

FOREST RIDGE
$509,000

Impressive 2+1 bdrm bunga-
low at the base of the ridge in 
Rockwood. Designer gourmet 
kitchen o/l massive great 
room. Gleaming 
hardwood floors 
to main floor. 

MIKE ADAMS*

LOOKING FOR A 
BUILDING LOT? 

(1 AC PLUS) 
JUST NORTH OF 401
Great location on the 
Sixth Line just north of 
Steeles. Coming soon! 
Call Mike 
Adams* for 
more infor-
mation.

NORM PAGET* 

$429,900
Walk to the "GO" from 
this fabulous 100 year 
old 3 bedroom home 
with entertaining sized 
family room addition plus 
a 1 bedroom cottage for 
your in-laws 
or studio.
MLS# 
W2036077   
& W203608

$389,000
Custom built brick 
bungaow just 3 years 
old. Open concept, 
hardwood floors, 3 
spacious bedrooms. 
Full basement with 4th 
bedroom awaiting your 
finishing hand. 
Separate 
access to 
base-
ment. 

JANIS BRAIDA*

WOW IS THIS A TYPO? 
$435,000

3 really nice and separate living 
spaces.  Built as a Duplex and then 
a bright and sunny apartment added 
later.  This home is located right in the 
fun little community of Belfountain.  It 
has been owned, loved and lived in by 
the same family for the past 29 years!  
Beautiful views from every window 
and a great back yard.  
Room for kids and 
pets! 
www.al-liz.com

ERIN

LIZ CRIGHTON*

JOANNE GARDNER*
www.joannegardner.com

BREATHTAKING 
SETTING, PRIVACY, 

RIVERFRONT
$2,199,000

13+ ac, ravines, Credit River, 
mins. to Erin Village & Caledon 
Ski Club, 4800 sq. ft. plus 
partially finished 3000 sq. ft. 
lower level. 
Extra large eat-
in gourmet 
kitchen over-
looks salt water 
pool & cabana.

ERIN

$599,900
Arbor Glen beauty 
with  no walkouts 
behind! 4 bedroom, 
2.5 baths, dark 
wood floors & main 
floor den.

MLS# 
W2082641

MONICA DARABOS*

MICHELLE BELL* 

$688,900
Minutes to Georgetown 
and Highway 7, this 
beautiful 4 bedroom, 2.5 
bath home is situated on 
almost one acre with 
double car 
garage and 
detached shop. 
Country Living 
at it's Best!

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
40 Dayfoot Drive, Georgetown

MICHAEL BARON*

GOOD BUY!
 $309,600

Charming Georgetown 
bungalow with many 
updates.  Hardwood 
floors, vinyl windows, 
steel roof, finished 
b a s e m e n t . 
Private yard.  
3 bedrooms, 
2 full bath-
rooms.

www.MikeBaron.ca

SUMMER'S ALMOST HERE, SO GRAB THIS WHILE YOU CAN! $679,000
In-ground heated saltwater pool and backing onto green space.  
This is a custom built 2155 sq. ft. 3 bedroom plus office, all brick 
bungalow with oversize 3 car garage.  It is less than 1 year old 
and is move-in ready! So pull out the calculator and compare to 
new.  Add in the upgrades, appliances, pool and HST on a pre-
mium level lot. 

ERIN

LIZ CRIGHTON*

JUST MOVE IN!!
$334,900

Exceptionally well maintained 
bungalow with 3 bedrooms 
and an eat-in kitchen. New 
siding on the exterior and 
newer kitchen, 
A/C in furnace. 
Call for an ap-
pointment.
 MARK CREIGHTON*

BILL MCKEOWN**

$899,800
Gorgeous 3 bdrm bung, "Meadows" in the Glen on a premium lot, 10' 
ceilings, fam rm with stone gas firplace & mbdrm has luxury ensuite, fam 
size kit with s/s appliances, centre island & granite.       MLS#W2017593           

LIZ CRIGHTON*

GREAT COMMUNITY TO 
RAISE A FAMILY $375,000

This home has been lovingly cared for, 
maintained and updated by the same 
Family of 23 years!   Large home with 
wonderful curb appeal, backing onto 
stream. Very private backyard with pool 
and no neighbours in behind. (backs 
onto conservation land)  Raised 3 bed-
room bungalow with a 
bonus Master bedroom 
loft addition. Double 
car garage with walk-in 
to finished basement.
www.al-liz.com

HILLSBURGH

BRING MOM! SHE WILL LOVE IT! $380,000
Renovated private home in Peel Village! Mom will love 
the prof. finished bathrooms, landscaping and  
basement. You'll love the newer windows, roof, 
central air, furnace, windows.  Lots more 
upgrades! Call Now.

MARC BASKIN*

HOW SWEET IT IS! $399,000
This beautifully maintained luxury townhome 
in Georgetown Estates is a must see! An 
abundant amount of closet space in this 3 br. 
home, master br has his/her w/i/closets with 
jacuzzi tub in master ensuite. Laundry room 
conveniently placed on 2nd fl r w/large skylight 
in upper hallway. Kitchen w/oak cabinetry & 
large pantry. B/i d/washer, stove, fridge, LR/DR 
combo w/oak staircase open to 
cozy family rm with w/o to patio 
& private fenced yard.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

NEW

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

$305,000
Check out this well kept brick 
bungalow in an excellent location 
close to downtown Acton! This 
home boasts a spacious, fenced, 
pool-sized yard. Kitchen has new 
counter tops & new backsplash, 
newer bathroom, new garage door, 
partially fi nished basement with 
two bedrooms, living 
room, large workshop 
and cold cellar.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

$875,000
Absolutely stunning executive custom ranch bungalow in desirable Glen Williams w/million $$ 
views!! Walkout basement, inlaw/teen/nanny suite on lower level w/sep entrance 
& laundry. Large rooms for easy entertaining, wood burning fi replace, new tilt & 
turn patio doors (unique swing door as well as vent system), 3 w/o's on main level 
to large 16x77' deck overlooking ravine, gorgeous perennial gardens, inground 
pool, very private mature treed lot.

GEORGETOWN 360 GUELPH ST.
(905) 877-5211  1-800-834-5516

ACTON 2 MILL ST. EAST
(519) 853-2086     1-866-833-1945

ERIN 14 MAIN ST.
(519) 833-9911  1-800-834-5516

*Sales Representative    **Broker

NEW

$544,900
Fabulous 4 bdrm, 2339 
sq ft country home with 
wrap around deck & 
15'x29' third floor loft. 
Oak hrdwd flrs on the 
main level, eat-in kitch-
en with Barzotti cabi-
nets & adjoin-
ing sunken 
family rm with 
fireplace.

MLS# 
X2062098JAN McKEOWN* RITA NERSESSIAN*

CUTE BUNGALOW $274,700
Sitting on a large, beautifully treed lot - 75 x 150 feet. 
Easy commute to Mississauga, Guelph, Brampton.

LINDA OLSON*
www.lindaolsonrealtor.com

$499,900
Spacious 4 bdrm home with a fantastic view of the Township. An 
oversized detached shop/garage and double wide driveway. 
Custom kitchen and hardwood.                     MLS# X2090790

ROCKWOOD

ALLAN ALLS*

ON A ONE ACRE LOT CLOSE TO ERIN VILLAGE $474,900
With just a few simple updates, this one could be a fantastic extended 
Family home with huge in-law suite, complete with rec room! Sunken living 
room, eat-in Coountry Kitchen, main fl oor laundry, 2 car garage with open-
er & remote, large circular driveway. This home is like havinig 2 homes in 
one! Bring your large family to see it today!  www.al-liz.com

ERIN
EXCELLENT VALUE

$525,000
98 acre farm located 
just off paved road. 
Good building site with 
great views. Build your 
dream home here -  no 
c l o s e 
neighbours
www.al-liz.com

ERIN

 ALLAN ALLS*

WHY RENT WHEN YOU 
CAN OWN! $103,000

3 bedroom mobile home 
with 2 parking spots, shed 
and backing onto park. 
Quiet street in Stanley 
Park. Updated carpeting, 
open concept living room 
and kitchen. 
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